Bulldogs-Osterwald
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Hersteller
Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Hanomag
Hanomag
Hanomag
Renault

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Case

Ursus

Holder

Deutz
Hanomag
Hanomag
Hanomag
Unimog
Hanomag
Massey Ferguson
Hanomag
Claas
McCormick
Eicher

Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Hanomag

IHC

IHC

Hanomag
Fendt

John Deere
Deutz
Hanomag
Deutz
Hanomag
Mercedes-Benz
Hanomag
Fendt
McCormick
Fendt

Deutz

Fendt

John Deere
Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Guldner
Massey Ferguson
Deutz
Hanomag
Deutz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
McCormick
Hanomag
Hanomag

Fahr

Fahr

DKW

Typ

MF 178

MF 35

R 324 S
Granit 500/1
Perfekt 401
7415

D15

D15
Agroxtra 6,17

C 45/1

E9

F1M414

R 19

R 435
Perfekt

411

Perfekt 401E
MF 135

R 19
Jaguar 70SF
IHC D439
EM 310

MF 135

MF 133
Perfekt 401
654

844

Granit 500/1
108 S

2020 LS
F2L514
Perfekt 401
D 30

R19

MB trac 800
Granit 5018
Farmer 2
IHC D322
Farmer TS
D15
Farmer 2S
2030 LS

D 30S

D 5005

G40
MF 188
2020

D 3005

MB trac 800
MB trac 1300
IHC D215

R 217
Perfekt 401
D 522PH

D 17NH
Munga

Leistung/PS Baujahr

74
35
27
48
33
34
15
15
114

180
36
45
42
35
32
60
80
38
75
60
30
34
28
19
80
48
28
20

15

28
50

40
75

80
130
14
17
34
22
17
44

1968
1960
1960
1969
1965

1962
1963
1993

1980
1947
1957
1957
1968

1965
1966
1954
1977
1963

1965
1974
1991

1955
1966
1961
1955
1990
1967

1964

1964
1967
1957

1976

1965

1964

1967
1952
1953
1960

Alter
52

60
51
55

58
57
27

40
73
63
63
52

55
54
66
43
57

55
46
29

65
54
59
65
30
53

56

68
56
53
63

44

55

56

53
68
67
60



Bulldogs-Osterwald
Besonderheit
Multi Power
Schnellaufer

Mahwerk

Mahwerk

Glihkopf/ gr. Getr.
Einachser

Mahwerk
Frontlader GR3

Maishaksler
Frontlader GR2

Frontlader GR2

Schnellaufer

Eigenbau
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